Amherst College (14-3-3) -vs- William Smith (16-1-5)
11/23/2008 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Field)

Rate:dl 1/23/5008 Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
ttendance:
Stadium: Cozzens Field Ar_nherst Co_llege 9 9 9 9 0
Officials: Referee, Scott Reynolds Asst. Referee, John William Smith 0 0 0 1 1
Harms Daniel Harms Alt. Official, Robert Trufant Timekeeper,
Woody Travis Scorer, Megan O'Connor
Ambherst College 0 William Smith 1
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
G 0 Allie Horwitz 0 0 0 0 3 Al Art 0 0 0 0
4 Kathryn Bentley 0 0 0 0 4 Katelyn Tyson 1 1 0 0
5 Alanna Darling 1 1 0 0 6 Julie Boardman-Brann 0 0 0 0
9 Natalie Ferraiolo 0 0 0 0 7 Sarah Tarantino 2 2 0 0
10 Meg Murphy 3 0 0 0 8 Alyse DiCenzo 0 0 0 0
11 Kate Moriarty 1 0 0 0 9 Brelynn Nasypany 2 0 0 1
18 Jackie Hirsch 0 0 0 0 14 Jamie Sawyer 0 0 0 0
23 Kyla Woodhouse 5 4 0 0 15 Jessie Tarantino 0 0 0 0
24 Livia Rizzo 3 2 0 0 22 Rayza Santiago 0 0 0 0
25 Mary Marvel 0 0 0 0 24 Kate Redmond 3 2 1 0
26 Jill Kochanek 0 0 0 0 G 30 Amanda Davis 0 0 0 0
Substitutes Substitutes
15 Stephanie Yesnik 2 0 0 0 23 Brooke Nasypany 0 0 0 0
16 Jess Wall 1 0 0 0 26 Leah Shatkin 0 0 0 0
Totals 16 7 0 0 Totals 8 5 1 1
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Allie Horwitz 101:14 1 3 30 Amanda Davis 101:14 0 7
Totals 1 3 Totals 0 7
Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Ambherst College 4 9 3 0 16 Ambherst College 2 1 0 0 3
William Smith 3 4 0 1 8 William Smith 1 2 1 0 4
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Ambherst College 0 4 0 0 4 Ambherst College 0 3 0 0 3
William Smith 2 3 2 0 7 William Smith 4 5 0 0 9
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
101:1
4 WSC Kate Redmond Brelynn Nasypany 9 lead pass to 24, one-on-one shot with

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
00:00
00:00
08:42
12:22
12:36
13:31

21:41
22:05

24:55
25:16
27:48
29:35

38:05
41:01

43:30
43:38
45:00
45:00

51:34
51:54
52:59

57:27
57:49
60:48
62:00
62:00

63:14

65:52
66:58
69:01
69:38
71:15
71:39
71:52

74:24
76:20
76:41
79:28

82:16

83:45

88:13

90:00
90:00
91:53

Team
AMH
WSC
WSC
AMH
AMH
AMH
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
AMH
AMH
AMH
AMH
WSC
AMH
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC

WSC
AMH
AMH
WSC
WSC
AMH
AMH
WSC
WSC
WSC
AMH
WSC
WSC
AMH
WSC
AMH
AMH
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
AMH
AMH
WSC
AMH
AMH
AMH
AMH
AMH
AMH
WSC
WSC
AMH

AMH

Play By Play

Play

Allie Horwitz at goalie for Amherst College.

Amanda Davis at goalie for William Smith.

Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany WIDE.

Corner kick by AMH Kate Moriarty [12:22].

Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse, SAVE Amanda Davis.
Shot by AMH Meg Murphy HIGH.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by WSC Kate Redmond BLOCKED.

Corner kick by WSC Julie Boardman-Brann [22:05].
Foul on William Smith.

Header Shot by AMH Livia Rizzo, SAVE Amanda Davis.
Shot by AMH Meg Murphy HIGH.

AMH substitution: Jess Wall for Alanna Darling.

AMH substitution: Stephanie Yesnik for Livia Rizzo.
Foul on William Smith.

Corner kick by AMH Kate Moriarty [38:05].

WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Rayza Santiago.
Foul on William Smith.

Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany WIDE.

WSC substitution: Brooke Nasypany for Sarah Tarantino.
End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse BLOCKED.

Shot by AMH Livia Rizzo, SAVE Amanda Davis.

WSC substitution: Brooke Nasypany for Sarah Tarantino.
Foul on William Smith.

Shot by AMH Meg Murphy WIDE.

Corner kick by AMH Kate Moriarty [57:49].

Shot by WSC Katelyn Tyson, SAVE Allie Horwitz.

WSC substitution: Sarah Tarantino for Rayza Santiago.
WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Brooke Nasypany.
Foul on Amherst College.

Shot by WSC Sarah Tarantino, SAVE Allie Horwitz.
Foul on William Smith.

AMH substitution: Stephanie Yesnik for Kyla Woodhouse.
Corner kick by WSC Julie Boardman-Brann [66:58].
AMH substitution: Kyla Woodhouse for Livia Rizzo.
Shot by AMH Jess Wall WIDE.

WSC substitution: Rayza Santiago for Jamie Sawyer.
Corner kick by WSC Rayza Santiago [71:39].

Header Shot by WSC Sarah Tarantino, SAVE Team.
Foul on William Smith.

Shot by AMH Alanna Darling, SAVE Amanda Davis.
Shot by AMH Stephanie Yesnik WIDE.

WSC substitution: Jamie Sawyer for Leah Shatkin.
Shot by AMH Stephanie Yesnik WIDE.

Shot by AMH Kate Moriarty WIDE.

Offside against Amherst College.

AMH substitution: Livia Rizzo for Stephanie Yesnik.
Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse, SAVE Amanda Davis.
Foul on Amherst College.

Shot by WSC Kate Redmond, SAVE Allie Horwitz.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on Amherst College.

End of period [90:00].

Start of OT period [90:00].

Shot by AMH Livia Rizzo HIT CROSSBAR.



91:59
96:23
98:27
99:33
100:0

100:0

101:1
4

AMH
WSC
AMH
WSC

WSC

WSC

Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse, SAVE Amanda Davis.
Corner kick by WSC Rayza Santiago [96:23].

Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse, SAVE Amanda Davis.
WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Rayza Santiago.

End of period [100:00].
Start of OT2 period [100:00].

GOAL by WSC Kate Redmond (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brelynn Nasypany.
Ambherst College 0, William Smith 1
*9 lead pass to 24, one-on-one shot with GK, shot from 2 yds



