Amherst College (14-3-3) -vs- William Smith (16-1-5) 11/23/2008 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Field)

Date: 11/23/2008 Attendance: 0
Stadium: Cozzens Field

Officials: Referee, Scott Reynolds Asst. Referee, John Harms Daniel Harms Alt. Official, Robert Trufant Timekeeper, Woody Travis Scorer, Megan O'Connor

Goals By Period	1	2	OT-1	OT-2	Total
Amherst College	0	0	0	0	0
William Smith	0	0	0	1	1

Amherst College 0

William Smith 1

0 0 (1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 (0 0 0 (2 0 (0 0 0 (0 0 0 (0 0 0 (0 0 0 (
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1 (
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 1
GA Save
0
0
T-2 Tota
0
0 4
0
0 9

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
101:1				
4	WSC	Kate Redmond	Brelynn Nasypany	9 lead pass to 24, one-on-one shot with

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00	AMH	Allie Horwitz at goalie for Amherst College.
00:00	WSC	Amanda Davis at goalie for William Smith.
08:42		Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany WIDE.
12:22		Corner kick by AMH Kate Moriarty [12:22].
12:36		Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse, SAVE Amanda Davis.
13:31		Shot by AMH Meg Murphy HIGH.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
21:41		Shot by WSC Kate Redmond BLOCKED.
22:05		
		Corner kick by WSC Julie Boardman-Brann [22:05]. Foul on William Smith.
24:55	WSC	
		Header Shot by AMH Livia Rizzo, SAVE Amanda Davis.
25:16		Shot by AMH Meg Murphy HIGH.
27:48		AMH substitution: Jess Wall for Alanna Darling.
29:35		AMH substitution: Stephanie Yesnik for Livia Rizzo.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
38:05		Corner kick by AMH Kate Moriarty [38:05].
41:01	WSC	WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Rayza Santiago.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
43:30	WSC	Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany WIDE.
43:38	WSC	WSC substitution: Brooke Nasypany for Sarah Tarantino.
45:00	0	End of period [45:00].
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
51:34	AMH	Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse BLOCKED.
51:54	AMH	Shot by AMH Livia Rizzo, SAVE Amanda Davis.
52:59	WSC	WSC substitution: Brooke Nasypany for Sarah Tarantino.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
57:27	AMH	Shot by AMH Meg Murphy WIDE.
57:49	AMH	Corner kick by AMH Kate Moriarty [57:49].
60:48	WSC	Shot by WSC Katelyn Tyson, SAVE Allie Horwitz.
62:00	WSC	WSC substitution: Sarah Tarantino for Rayza Santiago.
62:00	WSC	WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Brooke Nasypany.
	AMH	Foul on Amherst College.
63:14	WSC	Shot by WSC Sarah Tarantino, SAVE Allie Horwitz.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
65:52	AMH	AMH substitution: Stephanie Yesnik for Kyla Woodhouse.
66:58		Corner kick by WSC Julie Boardman-Brann [66:58].
69:01		AMH substitution: Kyla Woodhouse for Livia Rizzo.
69:38		Shot by AMH Jess Wall WIDE.
71:15		WSC substitution: Rayza Santiago for Jamie Sawyer.
71:39		Corner kick by WSC Rayza Santiago [71:39].
71:52		Header Shot by WSC Sarah Tarantino, SAVE Team.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
74:24		Shot by AMH Alanna Darling, SAVE Amanda Davis.
76:20		Shot by AMH Stephanie Yesnik WIDE.
76:41		WSC substitution: Jamie Sawyer for Leah Shatkin.
79:28		•
81:16		Shot by AMH Kata Mariarty WIDE.
		Shot by AMH Kate Moriarty WIDE.
82:16		Offside against Amherst College.
83:45		AMH substitution: Livia Rizzo for Stephanie Yesnik.
86:45		Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse, SAVE Amanda Davis.
	AMH	Foul on Amherst College.
	WSC	Shot by WSC Kate Redmond, SAVE Allie Horwitz.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
	AMH	Foul on Amherst College.
90:00	0	End of period [90:00].
90:00		Start of OT period [90:00].
91:53	AMH	Shot by AMH Livia Rizzo HIT CROSSBAR.

91:59	AMH	Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse, SAVE Amanda Davis.
96:23	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Rayza Santiago [96:23].
98:27	AMH	Shot by AMH Kyla Woodhouse, SAVE Amanda Davis.
99:33	WSC	WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Rayza Santiago.
100:0 0	0	End of period [100:00].
100:0 0	0	Start of OT2 period [100:00].
101:1 4	WSC	GOAL by WSC Kate Redmond (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brelynn Nasypany.
		Amherst College 0, William Smith 1
	WSC	*9 lead pass to 24, one-on-one shot with GK, shot from 2 yds